Mrazik
Poradi

Tym
1 Hippo Team
2 MEMO Horice B
3 Tago team
4 Liny herky
5 Wydlicky Praha
6 AnnaTom
7 Mar&ani 905
8 BASTR 1
9 MEMO Hofice A
10 Kamikatze
11 Konici
12 K+J
13 Tryskomysi
14 KLIKARI
15 Kolodéjnici
16 Pohodafi s nadhledem
17 Duo Sahara
18 B+B
19 Jirasci I.
20 Smichovska dvojka
21 Divoké koCky s ocasem
22 DUBT Girls
23 Tritonky Beroun
24 Bakov Devils Juniors |
25 Fici
26 Slow Coach
27 Dragons
28 Jirasci ll.
29 Matrix Team
30 Rychly holky
31 P+K
32 MEMO Hofice C
33 RN Vidry 2
34 RN Vidry1
35 Eso v rukavu
36 SAC Atmos Women
37 Borci
38 2R

Jméno 1

Bedrich Luft

Petr Ricker

Dan Letovanec
Pepa Povolny
Ludmila Vockova
Tomas Chtébor
Jana Motkova
Ivana KeSnerova
Martin Lunak

Iva Erbanova
Marta Vrhakova
Karel Fousek
Jan Korydek
Petr Klikar
Vratislav Skrbek
Helena Sochnova
Pavla Dufkova
Bergmanova
Jaroslav Jirasek

Drahomira Krejcikova

Rostislav Mysicka
Silva Vyhnakova
Zuzka Tamova
Jan Bednar

Karel Kubin
Katefina Kamberska
Tereza Prouzova
Jitka Jiraskova
Tomas Uldrych
Lucie Pehrova
Pavla Vildmonova
Eva Buckova
Lukas Drbohlav
Vit Drbohlav
Kadlecova

Kvéta Martinkova
Michal Pavlu

Jiti RAJSNER

Jméno 2

Josef Vorel

Véra Rlckerova
Kristyna Hajkova
Klara Povolna
Anna Bezdékova
Jana Chotéborova
Otakar Motka
Katefina Sukova
Gabriela Lunakova
Blanka Smetakova
Gabina Vrmiiakova
Jan Fousek

Petr Pop

Lenka Klikarova
Jitka Srkalova

Jan Herel

Petr Dufek
Bubenickova

Jan Jirasek

Lenka Sedlackova
Terezka LepSikova
Olga Hozakova
Lenka Mastna
Antonin Dolezel
Zdenka Kubinova
Hana Novotna
Petr Dufek

Tomas Jirasek
Helena Kolarova
Aneta Mikova
Kuba Vesely
Karel Sulc

Filip Drbohlav

Magdaléna Drbohlavova

Rekova

Michaela Peroutkova

Martin Man
Jan RAJSNER

Cas
2:09:43
2:26:18
2:38:26
2:38:27
2:40:23
2:40:50
2:49:09
2:51:17
2:51:56
2:52:26
2:53:34
2:54:05
2:55:22
2:59:04
3:05:26
3:07:19
3:07:50
3:13:00
3:17:04
3:22:18
3:26:43
3:27:16
3:33:25
3:46:14
3:47:00
3:53:55
4:15:22
4.28:45
4:32:50
4:58:45
5:01:55
5:12:48
6:01:19
6:02:26
4:34:47
5:41:43
2:45:15
NA

Kontrol

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

9

5



Maxim
Poradi

Tym
1 SKC Liberec
2 Pell's MTBO Team
3 Velmi zkusSeni

4 Restaurace JIZERAII.

5 SAC Atmos Men
6 SvP
7 OKBOR
8 Kacatko a trikolka
9 Wydle Praha
10 JARDOVY KONE
11 Bonie a Clyde
12 PEDI
13 Bike Adventure 2
14 Zaket A
15 Dafinky
16 Bobulafi
17 Bubo team
18 Votomtoje
19 Bakajda Team
20 VSSK PedF UK
21 Dvojka
22 Vnitinost
23 Balda & Ryba
24 Aston
25 Nepfilis Rychlé Sipy
26 RANDAL
27 Amatéfi
28 Jéna group
29 HC Blitka
30 Vesela krava
31 Libovy masicko
32 BASTR 3
33 Novotni brothers
34 BKT Blatce
35 Duo Uzas
36 HASICI Zernoseky
37 Netahla
38 Pasaci
39 Stefilé Pazdefi
40 BASTR 2
41 Sneci
42 HEZOUNI!
43 Baba Jaga
44 P+V
45 defekt
46 Pat a Mat
47 Cyklon
48 Mrazici
49 Brandalikovi
50 Jehlanka Team
51 Koné
52 Klesténice Team
53 Makadi
54 Jen pockej zajici!

Jméno 1

Ctibor Podbrabsky
Ales Linhart
Martin Matousek
Ladislav Hoffman
Milan Loukotka
Katka Vondrova
Robert "Gibon" Andél
Karel Volf

Tomas Polak
Michala Spudilova
Maida Mysi¢kova
Jan Petran
Katefina Méstkova
Ivo Novak

David Simonek
Martin Prochazka
Josef Houzvic

Jifi Krautwurt

Petr Sulc

Pavlinka Novakova
Michal Kadlecik
Jakub Lukas

Jan Rybak
Stépanka Polenska
Jifi Kadlec

Tomas Klapka
Jaroslav Kolar
Pavel Janik

Jan Stépanek

Jifi Klikar

Véra Pafizkova
Petr KeSner ml.
Tomas Novotny
Marek Pokorny
Vita Zalud

Milan Némec
Michal Palounek
Petr Hurych

Karel Puncoch
Petr KeSner
Dovina

Jan Kysela

Jana Ferdinandova
Pavel Kostejn
Marie Borlvkova
Jifi Anto$
FrantiSek Trojanek
Lucie Mrazova
Tomas Brandalik
Petr Muller
Matéjka

Petr Novak

Ondrej Blaha
Hani¢ka Mathauserova

Jméno 2

Jan Zrust

Martina Kucova
Petr Vanka

Petr Venera

Jan Horak

Monika Musilkova
Tomas "Valaska" Vacha
Martin Michalek
Jan Skabrada
Roman Spudil
Vladislav Baza LepSik
Vladimir Hudec
Petr Kvapil

Libor Novak

Jitka Konvalinkova
Tomas Felber
Jakub Houzvic
Viné

Karel Novacek
Tomas Sauer

Jan Bajer

Jirka Svab

Lukas Baldik
Michal Peitz
Matous$ Rek
Radek Safar

Michaela Janikova
Dus$an Simon
Jaroslav Peska

Petr Parizek

Martin Cindr

Ivo Novotny

Katefina Pokorna
Pepa Hozak
Radovan Aulik

Olda Kysela

Jan Marsik

Jarda Veltrusky
Ondrej Dostal
Dovina

Tomas Cermak
Majda MatousSkova
Véclav Kostejn
Tomas Pek

Miroslav Provazek
Vladimir Cernohorsky
Martin Matous
Radana brandalikova
Jaroslav Golombiovsky
Muchna

Jirka Vavricka
Robert NeSpor

Jifi Svec

BodU
405
400
380
340
320
290
290
290
290
280
270
270
260
255
250
240
240
230
230
230
210
210
210
210
210
205
200
200
200
200
200
195
190
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
170
160
160
150
150
150
140
140
120

90
70
70
70



55 FC Banda Gayu
56 Kacatko a tiikolka
57 Fortuna Dusseldolf
58 ROCKTOR

Meresjev

Poradi

Tym

1 Cunici

2 Restaurace JIZERA I.

3 Al-Koholik

4 Kalbi z Jablonce "A"

5 Olrajt

6 sk SNS numero uno

7 Barney Team

8 BT Humr

9 Rybaf s kanénem
10 Accelerat KLUB
11 Stika & Drak eXtreme team A
12 SMS Team Kladno "A"
13 Stika & Drak eXtreme team B
14 Kalbi z Jablonce "B"
15 sk SNS
16 Triton Beroun
17 Kacefi
18 Olgoj Chorchoj
19 SEVER
20 Kasparkuv hrobecek
21 Marhoulovi
22 SMS Team Kladno "D"
23 Laurel a Hardy
24 Mysi kozisek
25 SMS Team Kladno "B"
26 Hobby Centrum 4
27 Accom team 2
28 R+A
29 RED STAR
30 HOSPO
31 Sverepi Sakali
32 SMS Team Kladno "C"
33 Berani
34 Karacove ze Sokace
35 Plasmatic Priesthood
36 Bike Tunel Team
37 Accom Team
38 CAP Team

Krystof Dibusz
Jaroslava Hrdinkova
Dan Bozdéch
dusan houser

Jméno 1

Hynek Urban
Miroslav Venera
Petr Hanak

Danek Zadek

Petr Strejcek

Jan Svoboda

Jifi Putik

Vladimir Marek
Michaela Lacigova
Jan Rezag

Pepa Horacek
David Brnovjak
Zdenatko Odvody
Ondrej Vizek

Jan Pesnicak
Robin Turecek
Honza Klapsté
Klara Cumplova
Ondrej Landkammer
Martin Jisa

Jakub Marhoul
Petr Soukup
Honza Kamzik
Zuzka Skuhrovcova
Lucie Pospisilova
Tomas Vopalensky
Ondfrej Cerny
Radek Vondra
Karel Landkammer
Sedlacek Zdenék
Jarda Holoubek
Lukas Becka
Lukas Hasik
Bohumil Syrovatka
Juraj Kupco

Jira Podrouzek
Jaroslav Krajnik
Capoun Oldfich

Martin Pagac
Jana Volfova
Marcel Suchomel
pavel Cechura

Jméno 2
Miroslav Vale$
Martin Slégl
Eda Pucherna
Petr Zaoral
Radovan Mach
Michal Hons

JiFi Splichal

Pavel Muller
Tomas Prousek
Kaja Haas

Tomas Zdrubecky
Honza Fukatko
Jan Havranek

Jifi Vancl

Ondrej Podrazky
Petr Morava
Daniel Votapek
Tomas Zikmund
Dalibor Dymak
Tereza Marhoulova
Marek Veselsky
Jirka Feix

Jaryn Skuhrovec
Pavel Dolezal
Vitek Dynka

Petr Hladik

Amur Basi¢
Jaroslav Polacek
Sedlackova Zuzana
Ludék Jandus
Pavel Stafek

Petr Lokaj
Jindrich Syrovatka
Jan Pravda
Honzik Pfibil

Filip Hanek

Cap Martin

-10
-85
-195

BodUl
520
500
495
490
480
410
400
395
390
360
355
345
340
330
320
310
300
300
290
285
280
280
255
250
240
240
230
230
220
210
210
190
160
160
155
135

90
65



